The Detective Alliance Part 1: The

Murdering

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Vehicle

Part Of Body

Location

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Part Of Body

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Proper Noun

Location

Noun - Plurad

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

First Name One

First Name One

Animal (Plura)

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

First Name Two

Same Animal

First Name One

First Name Two

Same Animal




The Detective Alliance Part 1. The Murdering

The murder killed Greg with a , then shoved it into a banana and shoved the banana into his giant

. After Greg died the murder Gregina , and didn't

want to the cops find him dead so he poured hydrofluoric acid on him and he dissolved.

The murderer took the banana out of his giant and gave it to Maddi the monkey. Maddi ate
the banana. The murder then saw Scruffy and Mitten playing at .He
over to them and then Greg's came out of the ground and scared him off. The murderer then put a
inhis . Itwas
and were playing and
in the trees when they saw running away. They decided to go to the
dollar tree where they saw the murder who was next to and the bowling alley walk out of the

store with some Hydrofluoric acid when they got a phone call. They replied "Hey | got the !

Arewe still planning on going to the aley?'
"One day | will be back!" said as he/she was being taken to jail. Officer Garrison pushed
him/her in the police car, sammed the door shut and drove to the nearby jail. wasputina

cell with two hairy named and Maddi the




and and Maddi the lived happily ever after injail.

To be continued.......
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